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Project: Drawing: MAIN LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

Date:  APRIL 17, 2015424 fore st., portland, me  04101
207-842-2888 fax:842-2828

Renovation
URBAN FARM FERMENTARY
200 ANDERSON ST
PORTLAND, ME A-1.1Revised:

Scale:CODE REVIEW: NEW TASTING ROOM

5,624 sq ft

669 sq ft
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EXISTING STAIRCASE TO BE RE-BUILT.
STAIRS, LANDING AND RAILINGS / SUPPORT

PER IBC 2009
6 (7" ) RISERS AND 5 (11") RUN

HAND AND GUARD RAILS ON BOTH SIDES

NEW GUARD RAIL
42" ABOVE FINISH FLOOR MIN

4" MAX GUARD OPENING WIDTH
PER IBC2009 Section 1013

NEW GUARD RAIL
42" ABOVE FINISH FLOOR MIN
4" MAX OPENING WIDTH
PER IBC2009 Section 1013

NEW STAIR WITH GUARD & CONTINUOUS HANDRAIL
7" MAX, 4" MIN RISER, 11" MIN TREAD

4" MAX GUARD OPENING WIDTH
CONTINUOUS RETURNS AT END OF HANDRAIL

12" EXTENSIONS AT BASE OF STAIR
PER IBC 2009 1012 & 1013
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NEW FIRE RATED DOOR
90 MINUTE DOOR
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F-2: FACTORY,
LOW-HAZARD
669 SF / 100 = 7 Occupants
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BAY 1

F-2: FACTORY, LOW-HAZARD
5,624 SF / 100 = 57 Occupants

BAY 2, 3 & 4

A: ASSEMBLY
2,337 SF / 15 = 156 Occupants

INDUSTRIAL
669 SF / 100 = 7 Occupants

NFPA OCCUPANCY KEY NOTES

BAY 1 (MIXED OCCUPANCY)

INDUSTRIAL
5,624 SF / 100 = 57 Occupants

BAY 2, 3 & 4

ASSEMBLY
2,108 SF / 15 = 156 Occupants
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DOOR SCHEDULE
ID
1
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4

P

P

Width
3'-0"

6'-0"

3'-0"

2'-6"

2'-6"

3'-0"

Height
6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

Thickness
0'-1 3/4"

0'-1 3/4"

0'-1 3/4"

0'-1 3/4"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

Quantity
4

1

1

1
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1

10

Model # Manufacturer Type
INTERIOR SWING

INTERIOR SWING PAIR

FIRE RATED SWING

INSULATED COOLER

TOILET PARTITION

TOILET PARTITION

Finish
SOLID CORE WD

SOLID CORE WD

FIRE RATED

Glazing

NONE

Fire Rating

90 MIN

Notes

BY COOLER MANUFACTURER

BY MANUFACTURER

BY MANUFACTURER


